
Muhamad Soleh
178620600046.doc

by

Submission date: 21-Sep-2021 08:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1653445341
File name: Muhamad Soleh 178620600046.doc (107K)
Word count: 2519
Character count: 16058



2

2

3

3



3

3

4





1



1

4

4



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Muhamad Soleh 178620600046.doc
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source


